Race Date
November 16, 2024

Place Score Bib No

NCAA DI Midwest XC Regional Championships
Overall Finish List

Name
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617
616
510
517
625
620
622
605
490
666
520
614
516
543
523
563
623
681
680
675
674
521
478
522
484
427
530
453
550
540
560
486
612
692
426
657
545
588
572
689
481
423
471
663
476
547

Denis Kipngetich
Laban Kipkemboi
Robin Kwemoi Bera
Said Mechaal

Abraham Chelangam

Brian Musau
Victor Shitsama
Thobias Cheruiyot
William Sinclair
Carson Noecker
Gable Sieperda
Adisu Guadia
Sanele Masondo
James Lawrence
Silas Winders
Drew Rogers
Alex Stitt

Chris McLeod
Shay McEvoy
Jaden Forester
Ben Brown
Timothy Sindt
Alex Partlow
Ryan Watts
Mathis Chavand
Jayde Rosslee
Tanner Talley
Juan Trasobares
Aidan Jones
Miles Clisham
Ryder James
Zack Loomis
Jacob Deacon
Yared Kidane
Michael Rebello
Josh Becker
Jake Phillips
Jake Arason
Rico Leijenaar
Adrian Diaz-Lopez
Yusuf Baig
Caleb Lind
Joshua Daggett
Cody Larson
William Merrick
Emmet Anderson

Men

Men's 10K

Team
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State
lowa State
lowa State
Oral Roberts
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma
lllinois State
South Dakota St.
lowa State
Oklahoma State
lowa State
Loyola (lll.)
lowa State
Missouri
Oklahoma State
Tulsa
Tulsa
Tulsa
Tulsa
lowa State
Illinois
lowa State
lllinois State
Bradley
Kansas
Drake
Minnesota
Loyola (lll.)
Missouri
lllinois State
Oklahoma State
Wichita State
Bradley
South Dakota St.
Loyola (lll.)
North Dakota State
Nebraska
Wichita State
lllinois State
Bradley
Illinois
South Dakota St.
lllinois
Minnesota

1

Grade
SO
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SO
JR
SO
JR
JR
FR
SR
SO
SR
FR
JR
JR
SR
SO

FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

Time Pace
28:51.46 2:53/K
29:06.23 2:55/K
29:09.34  2:55/K
29:09.35 2:55/K
29:12.27 2:55/K
29:17.32 2:56/K
29:17.36 2:56/K
29:18.41 2:56/K
29:19.99 2:56/K
29:25.78 2:57/K
29:26.48 2:57/K
29:27.76 2:57/K
29:30.39 2:57/K
29:38.33 2:58/K
29:42.93 2:58/K
29:45.09 2:59/K
29:46.59 2:59/K
29:47.45 2:59/K
29:50.35 2:59/K
29:51.39 2:59/K
29:53.61 2:59/K
29:53.85 2:59/K
29:54.14  2:59/K
29:55.23 3:00/K
30:02.82 3:00/K
30:07.70  3:.01/K
30:08.54  3:01/K
30:10.13 3:01/K
30:12.44 3:01/K
30:14.96 3:01/K
30:15.68 3:02/K
30:15.92 3:02/K
30:17.27 3:02/K
30:18.41 3:02/K
30:18.61 3:02/K
30:19.56 3:02/K
30:22.78 3:02/K
30:22.95 3:02/K
30:26.61 3:03/K
30:29.52 3:03/K
30:30.30  3:03/K
30:34.71 3:03/K
30:34.73 3:03/K
30:35.39 3:04/K
30:36.09 3:04/K
30:37.00  3:04/K

11/15/2024 04:05:34



Race Date

November 16, 2024

NCAA DI Midwest XC Regional Championships
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
47 46 548  Lucas Florsheim
48 47 610  Jack Vincent
49 48 446  Damian Rodriguez
50 49 602  Caleb Shumaker
51 50 673  Luke Birdseye
52 51 537  Tommy Hazen
53 52 544  Cael Mulholland
54 53 656  Ben Anteau
55 54 546  Gabe Smit
56 55 607 Fernando Morales
57 56 659  Eli Hall
58 57 507  Will Ryan
59 58 474  Anthony Maida
60 59 638 Noah Little
61 60 508 Miles Wilson
62 61 591 Hunter Klimek
63 62 424  Parker Nold
64 63 449  Enzo Marie
65 64 477  Stephen Moody
66 65 564  Declan Tunney
67 66 555  Joshua Allison
68 67 420  Jack Crull
69 68 527  Cale Littrell
70 69 654  Caleb Rivera
71 70 464  Joseph Stoddard
72 71 435 Evan Kraus
73 72 450 Harrison Martinenko
74 73 470  Tyler Cushing
75 (<5) 626  Nicodemus Rotich
76 74 529  Sawyer Schmidt
77 75 552 Noah Kohut-Jackson
78 76 485  Nick Doud
79 77 528 Lenny Njoroge
80 78 565  Trevor Acton
81 79 439  Jake Ziebarth
82 80 653 Isaac Ochoa
83 81 582  Matej Hrebacka
84 82 493  Daniel Chavez
85 83 679 Luke Lambert
86 84 558  Tyler Freiner
87 85 608  Daniel Nickell
88 86 506  Kyle Montgomery
89 87 535  Jackson Esquibel
90 88 421 Travis Gaffney
91 89 549  Leo Goodman
92 90 695 Cesar Ramirez

Men

Men's 10K

Team
Minnesota
Oklahoma
DePaul
Northern lowa
Tulsa
Kansas State
Loyola (llI.)
South Dakota St.
Loyola (llI.)
Oklahoma
South Dakota St.
lowa
lllinois
SE Missouri
lowa
North Dakota State
Bradley
Drake
Illinois
Missouri
Missouri
Bradley
Kansas
South Dakota
Eastern lllinois
Creighton
Drake
Illinois
Oral Roberts
Kansas
Minnesota
lllinois State
Kansas
Nebraska
Creighton
South Dakota
North Dakota
lllinois-Chicago
Tulsa
Missouri
Oklahoma
lowa
Kansas State
Bradley
Minnesota
Wichita State

2

Grade
SR
SR
SR
SR
FR
SR
SO
SO
SR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SR
SO
SO
SR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
FR
JR
SR
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
FR
JR
JR

Time Pace
30:37.05 3:04/K
30:37.18 3:04/K
30:37.54  3:04/K
30:38.00  3:04/K
30:38.47 3:04/K
30:38.98 3:04/K
30:40.25 3:04/K
30:40.30  3:04/K
30:42.03 3:04/K
30:42.08 3:04/K
30:42.46 3:04/K
30:42.62 3:04/K
30:43.44 3:04/K
30:44.50  3:04/K
30:45.73 3:05/K
30:47.23 3:05/K
30:48.04  3:05/K
30:48.69 3:05/K
30:49.48 3:05/K
30:49.61 3:05/K
30:52.14 3:05/K
30:53.33 3:05/K
30:53.42 3:05/K
30:53.98 3:05/K
30:55.25 3:06/K
30:56.15 3:06/K
30:58.02 3:06/K
30:58.29 3:06/K
31:01.12 3:06/K
31:01.92 3:06/K
31:02.56 3:06/K
31:02.59 3:06/K
31:03.62 3:06/K
31:03.83 3:06/K
31:04.44  3:06/K
31:04.85 3:06/K
31:04.96 3:06/K
31:05.06 3:07/K
31:05.27 3:07/K
31:05.73 3:07/K
31:06.03 3:07/K
31:07.36 3:07/K
31:08.25 3:07/K
31:08.49 3:07/K
31:08.68 3:07/K
31:09.06 3:07/K

11/15/2024 04:05:34



Race Date
November 16, 2024

NCAA DI Midwest XC Regional Championships
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

93 91 503 Ethan Eichhorn

94 92 630 Lukasz lwanowski

95 93 526  Ryo Higuchi

96 94 633  Manny Vela

97 95 502 Brayden Burnett

98 96 533  Blake Wohler

99 97 475  Brady Masters
100 98 562 Blake Morris
101 99 496  Alexander Das
102 100 488  Blake Oleson
103 101 676  James Knockton
104 102 593  Tyson Mahar
105 103 434  Noah Jodon
106 104 444  Griffin Lehnhardt
107 105 568 Denny Chapman
108 106 603  Colin Caso
109 107 664  Cormick Logue
110 108 536  Alex Gutierrez
111 109 452  Aidan Simon
112 110 691  Colin Graham
113 111 554  Daniel VanAcker
114 112 634  Brock Waugh
115 113 652 Piercze Marshall
116 114 573  Max Myers
117 115 436  Ryan Montera
118 116 482  Julian Baker
119 117 539  Jacob Norris
120 118 590  William Gerber
121 119 443  Mason Krieg
122 (<5) 687 Logan Lommel
123 (<5) 683  Logan Beckmier
124 120 628  George Blanco
125 121 428  Caden Simone
126 122 541  Samuel Field
127 123 532  Quenton Walion
128 124 594  Ethan Moe
129 125 696  Aidan Reyna
130 126 632  Tyler Schweizer
131 127 494  Zachary Close
132 128 431  Marcos Gonzalez
133 129 658  Jackson Dutcher
134 130 505 Hayden Kuhn
135 131 455 Michael Atkins
136 132 671  Weston Jokerst
137 133 463  Cale Smith
138 134 600 Carson Owens

Men

Men's 10K

Team

lowa
Saint Louis
Kansas
Saint Louis

lowa

Kansas

Illinois

Missouri
lllinois-Chicago
lllinois State
Tulsa

North Dakota State
Creighton
DePaul
Nebraska
Oklahoma
South Dakota St.
Kansas State
Drake
Wichita State
Minnesota
Saint Louis
South Dakota
Nebraska
Creighton

lllinois State
Kansas State
North Dakota State
DePaul
Western lllinois
Western lllinois
Saint Louis
Bradley

Loyola (lll.)
Kansas

North Dakota State
Wichita State
Saint Louis
lllinois-Chicago
Creighton
South Dakota St.
lowa

Eastern lllinois
Southern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Northern lowa

3

Grade
FR
JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SR
JR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SR
FR
SO

SO
SR
SO
SR
JR

SR
JR

SO
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO

Time Pace
31:09.66 3:07/K
31:10.38 3:07/K
31:10.55 3:07/K
31:11.19 3:07/K
31:11.83 3:07/K
31:13.27 3:07/K
31:14.37 3:07/K
31:14.63 3:07/K
31:15.84 3:08/K
31:15.92 3:08/K
31:17.46 3:08/K
31:17.55 3:08/K
31:21.36 3:08/K
31:22.56 3:08/K
31:25.09 3:09/K
31:25.57 3:09/K
31:26.24  3:.09/K
31:28.15 3:09/K
31:28.43 3:09/K
31:31.83 3:09/K
31:32.95 3:09/K
31:34.19 3:09/K
31:34.39 3:09/K
31:35.20 3:10/K
31:36.38 3:10/K
31:37.22 3:10/K
31:37.78 3:10/K
31:38.29 3:10/K
31:39.68 3:10/K
31:40.85 3:10/K
31:41.97 3:10/K
31:42.51 3:10/K
31:45.04  3:11/K
31:45.95 3:11/K
31:48.88 3:11/K
31:51.98 3:11/K
31:53.40 3:11/K
31:54.43 3:11/K
31:56.16 3:12/K
31:56.25 3:12/K
31:56.39 3:12/K
31:56.82 3:12/K
31:57.32 3:12/K
32:01.69 3:12/K
32:02.27 3:12/K
32:03.33 3:12/K

11/15/2024 04:05:35



Race Date
November 16, 2024

NCAA DI Midwest XC Regional Championships

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

139 135 569 Liem Chot

140 136 447  Brendan Cain
141 137 650 Natnael Kifle

142 138 643  Tanner Emerson
143 139 629  Bora Celinkal

144 140 609 Logan Seger

145 141 561 Jamie Mora

146 142 538 Lucas Holdren
147 143 571  Sam Kirchner
148 144 698 Riley Vandaveer
149 145 441  Lucas Cunningham
150 146 492  Alex Bacci

151 147 445  William Previdi
152 148 495  Theodore Cunningham
153 149 577  Niko Angell

154 150 599 Chase Lauman
155 (<5) 686  Sean Hudspath
156 151 553  Finn McCormick
157 152 597  Brady Griebel
158 153 575  Grant Wasserman
159 154 598  Levi Hill

160 155 504  Carson Houg
161 156 583 Ethan Kimmel
162 157 499  Luke Malone

163 158 460  Sam Nowak

164 159 584  Aleksa Milanovic
165 160 639 Cade McCadams
166 161 606  Peter Makuei

167 162 587  Jonas Weschle
168 163 501 Angel Solis

169 164 642  Jackson Edwards
170 165 655  Trevor Thomsen
171 166 592  Jacob Knodle
172 167 578 AJAsh

173 168 697 lan Schram

174 169 637 Evan Fuller

175 170 442  Joe Knanishu
176 171 451  Aidan Ramsey
177 172 534  Devin Chappel
178 173 454  Bradley Ahrens
179 174 432  Cole Haith

180 175 647 D'Andre Watson
181 176 644  Tyler Guthrie

182 (<) 685  Eason Comer
183 177 651  Carson Lauterbach
184 178 670  Uriah Guthrie

Men

Men's 10K

Team
Nebraska
Drake
South Dakota
SIU Edwardsville
Saint Louis
Oklahoma
Missouri
Kansas State
Nebraska
Wichita State
DePaul
lllinois-Chicago
DePaul
lllinois-Chicago
North Dakota
Northern lowa
Western lllinois
Minnesota
Northern lowa
Nebraska
Northern lowa
lowa
North Dakota
lllinois-Chicago
Eastern lllinois
North Dakota
SE Missouri
Oklahoma
North Dakota
lllinois-Chicago
SIU Edwardsville
South Dakota

North Dakota State

North Dakota
Wichita State

SE Missouri
DePaul

Drake

Kansas State
Eastern lllinois
Creighton

SIU Edwardsville
SIU Edwardsville
Western lllinois
South Dakota
Southern lllinois

4

Grade
SR
JR
FR
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SR
JR
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
SR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SR
SR
SO
SO
JR
FR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SR

Time Pace
32:03.48 3:12/K
32:07.52 3:13/K
32:08.98 3:13/K
32:09.15 3:13/K
32:10.06 3:13/K
32:10.92 3:13/K
32:13.54  3:13/K
32:13.79 3:13/K
32:14.32 3:13/K
32:14.91 3:13/K
32:16.23 3:14/K
32:17.33 3:14/K
32:18.16 3:14/K
32:19.76 3:14/K
32:20.51 3:14/K
32:21.47 3:14/K
32:21.65 3:14/K
32:21.68 3:14/K
32:23.56 3:14/K
32:28.16 3:15/K
32:31.38 3:15/K
32:31.90 3:15/K
32:35.84  3:16/K
32:37.33 3:16/K
32:38.71 3:16/K
32:40.98 3:16/K
32:42.17 3:16/K
32:43.37 3:16/K
32:45.82 3:17/K
32:53.09 3:17/K
32:54.25 3:17/K
32:56.45 3:18/K
32:58.90 3:18/K
32:58.92 3:18/K
33:02.20 3:18/K
33:04.05 3:18/K
33:12.04  3:19/K
33:14.40  3:19/K
33:15.19 3:20/K
33:16.34  3:20/K
33:16.82 3:20/K
33:22.62 3:20/K
33:24.41 3:20/K
33:24.86 3:20/K
33:25.58 3:21/K
33:26.96 3:21/K

11/15/2024 04:05:35



NCAA DI Midwest XC Regional Championships

Race Date
November 16, 2024 Overall Finish List
Men
Men's 10K

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
185 179 631  Jack Robeson Saint Louis FR 33:33.27 3:21/K
186 180 668 Ben Chance Southern lllinois FR 33:34.39 3:21/K
187 181 669  Will Foltz Southern lllinois FR 33:37.00 3:22/K
188 182 438  Jack Sorensen Creighton JR 33:39.86 3:22/K
189 183 585 Cian Nagle North Dakota FR 33:48.65 3:23/K
190 184 649  Trevor Hiatt South Dakota SO 33:54.06  3:23/K
191 185 646  Logan Luttrell SIU Edwardsville FR 33:59.33 3:24/K
192 186 640  Byron Sowerby SE Missouri JR 34:07.03  3:25/K
193 187 595  Drew Dombrosky Northern lowa SO 34:16.63 3:26/K
194 188 601  Micah Rees Northern lowa FR 34:23.07 3:26/K
195 189 636  Clayton Eftink SE Missouri JR 34:33.20 3:27/K
196 190 635  Jacob Blassingame SE Missouri JR 34:57.38  3:30/K
197 191 641  Justin Splitt SE Missouri SR 35:07.32 3:31/K
198 192 645  Cullen Krieg SIU Edwardsville SO 35:23.98  3:32/K
199 193 672 Ben Morgan Southern lllinois SR 41:47.82 4:11/K

5 11/15/2024 04:05:35



Race Date
November 16, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Oklahoma State
Team Score (places): 25

617
616
620
622
614
623
612

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Denis Kipngetich
Laban Kipkemboi
Brian Musau
Victor Shitsama
Adisu Guadia
Alex Stitt

Jacob Deacon

Team - lowa State
Team Score (places): 43

510
517
520
516
523
521
522

No o~ wDN PR

Robin Kwemoi Bera
Said Mechaal
Gable Sieperda
Sanele Masondo
Silas Winders
Timothy Sindt

Ryan Watts

Team - Tulsa
Team Score (places): 124

681
680
675
674
673
679
676

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Chris McLeod
Shay McEvoy
Jaden Forester
Ben Brown
Luke Birdseye
Luke Lambert
James Knockton

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places): 179

490
484
486
481
485
488
482

~No ok wWDN R

William Sinclair
Mathis Chavand
Zack Loomis
Yusuf Baig

Nick Doud
Blake Oleson
Julian Baker

NCAA DI Midwest XC Regional Championships

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 10K

Overall
Grade Place

SO 1
FR 2
SO 5
SR 6
SO 11
JR (16)
FR (32)
FR 3
SR 4
SR 10
SR 12
SR 14
SR (22)
SO (23)
SR 17
JR 18
SR 19
FR 20
FR 50
JR (83)
FR (101)
SR 8
JR 24
SR 31
JR 40
SR 76
SO (100)
FR (116)

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 29:12.03

1 28:51.46 28:51.46 0:00.00

3 29:06.23 57:57.69 0:14.77

8 29:17.32 1:27:15.01 0:25.86
14 29:17.36 1:56:32.37 0:25.90
25 29:27.76 2:26:00.13 0:36.30
(41) 29:46.59 2:55:46.72 0:55.13
(73) 30:17.27 3:26:03.99 1:25.81

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 29:23.70

3

7
17
29
43
(64)
(87)

29:09.34
29:09.35
29:26.48
29:30.39
29:42.93
29:53.85
29:55.23

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 30:00.25

17
35
54
74

124

(207)

(308)

29:47.45
29:50.35
29:51.39
29:53.61
30:38.47
31:05.27
31:17.46

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 30:14.32

32
63
103
179
(279)
(395)

29:19.99
30:02.82
30:15.92
30:30.30
31:02.59
31:15.92
31:37.22

29:09.34

58:18.69
1:27:45.17
1:57:15.56
2:26:58.49
2:56:52.34
3:26:47.57

29:47.45

59:37.80
1:29:29.19
1:59:22.80
2:30:01.27
3:01:06.54
3:32:24.00

29:19.99

59:22.81
1:29:38.73
2:00:09.03
2:31:11.62
3:02:27.54
3:34.04.76

0:00.00
0:00.01
0:17.14
0:21.05
0:33.59
0:44.51
0:45.89

0:00.00
0:02.90
0:03.94
0:06.16
0:51.02
1:17.82
1:30.01

0:00.00
0:42.83
0:55.93
1:10.31
1:42.60
1:55.93
2:17.23

11/15/2024 04:05:52



Race Date

NCAA DI Midwest XC Regional Championships

November 16, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Loyola (lll.)
Team Score (places): 184

543
540
545
544
546
541

O Ul WN PR

James Lawrence
Miles Clisham
Jake Phillips
Cael Mulholland
Gabe Smit
Samuel Field

Team - South Dakota St.
Team Score (places): 196

666
657
663
656
659
664
658

~No ok wWDN PR

Carson Noecker
Josh Becker
Cody Larson
Ben Anteau

Eli Hall

Cormick Logue
Jackson Dutcher

Team - Bradley
Team Score (places): 229

427
426
423
424
420
421
428

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Jayde Rosslee
Michael Rebello
Caleb Lind
Parker Nold
Jack Crull
Travis Gaffney
Caden Simone

Team - lllinois
Team Score (places): 230

478
471
476
474
477
470
475

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Alex Partlow
Joshua Daggett
William Merrick
Anthony Maida
Stephen Moody
Tyler Cushing
Brady Masters

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 10K

Overall
Grade Place

SR 13
SR 29
SO 36
SO 52
SR 54
SR (122)
SO 9
SR 35
JR 43
SO 53
FR 56
JR (107)
SO (129)
SO 25
JR 34
JR 41
SO 62
SR 67
FR (88)
JR (121)
JR 22
JR 42
JR 44
SR 58
SR 64
SR (73)
JR (97)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 30:19.67

13
42
78

130
184
(306)

29:38.33
30:14.96
30:22.78
30:40.25
30:42.03
31:45.95

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 30:20.70

9
44
87
140
196
(303)

(432)

29:25.78
30:19.56
30:35.39
30:40.30
30:42.46
31:26.24
31:56.39

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 30:32.48

25
59
100
162
229
(317)
(438)

30:07.70
30:18.61
30:34.71
30:48.04
30:53.33
31:08.49
31:45.04

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 30:31.58

22
64
108
166
230
(303)
(400)

29:54.14
30:34.73
30:36.09
30:43.44
30:49.48
30:58.29
31:14.37

29:38.33
59:53.29
1:30:16.07
2:00:56.32
2:31:38.35
3:03:24.30

29:25.78

59:45.34
1:30:20.73
2:01:01.03
2:31:43.49
3:03:09.73
3:35:06.12

30:07.70
1.00:26.31
1:31:01.02
2:01:49.06
2:32:42.39
3:03:50.88
3:35:35.92

29:54.14
1:00:28.87
1:31:04.96
2:01:48.40
2:32:37.88
3:03:36.17
3:34:50.54

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:36.63
0:44.45
1:01.92
1:038.70
2:07.62

0:00.00
0:53.78
1:09.61
1:14.52
1:16.68
2:00.46
2:30.61

0:00.00
0:10.91
0:27.01
0:40.34
0:45.63
1:00.79
1:37.34

0:00.00
0:40.59
0:41.95
0:49.30
0:55.34
1:04.15
1:20.23

11/15/2024 04:05:52



Race Date

NCAA DI Midwest XC Regional Championships

November 16, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Missouri
Team Score (places): 260

563
560
564
555
558
562
561

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Drew Rogers
Ryder James
Declan Tunney
Joshua Allison
Tyler Freiner
Blake Morris
Jamie Mora

Team - Minnesota
Team Score (places): 283

550
547
548
552
549
554
553

No o~ wDN PR

Aidan Jones

Emmet Anderson
Lucas Florsheim
Noah Kohut-Jackson
Leo Goodman
Daniel VanAcker
Finn McCormick

Team - Oklahoma
Team Score (places): 300

605
610
607
608
603
609
606

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Thobias Cheruiyot
Jack Vincent
Fernando Morales
Daniel Nickell
Colin Caso

Logan Seger
Peter Makuei

Team - Kansas
Team Score (places): 338

530
527
529
528
526
533
532

~No ok wWDN R

Tanner Talley
Cale Littrell
Sawyer Schmidt
Lenny Njoroge
Ryo Higuchi
Blake Wonhler
Quenton Walion

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 10K

Overall
Grade Place

JR 15
SO 30
SO 65
SO 66
JR 84
SR (98)
FR (141)
FR 28
JR 45
SR 46
SR 75
JR 89
SO (112)
FR (151)
FR 7
SR 47
SR 55
SR 85
SR 106
JR (140)
JR (161)
JR 26
SR 68
SO 74
FR 77
FR 93
FR (96)
JR (123)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 30:33.65

15
45
110
176
260
(358)
(499)

29:45.09
30:15.68
30:49.61
30:52.14
31:05.73
31:14.63
32:13.54

Finish Position- 10
Average Time: 30:43.55

28
73
119
194
283
(394)
(545)

30:12.44
30:37.00
30:37.05
31:02.56
31:08.68
31:32.95
32:21.68

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 30:37.85

7
54
109
194
300
(440)
(601)

29:18.41
30:37.18
30:42.08
31:06.03
31:25.57
32:10.92
32:43.37

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 30:51.61

26
94
168
245
338
(434)
(557)

30:08.54
30:53.42
31:01.92
31:03.62
31:10.55
31:13.27
31:48.88

29:45.09
1:00:00.77
1:30:50.38
2:01:42.52
2:32:48.25
3:04.02.88
3:36:16.42

30:12.44
1.00:49.44
1:31:26.49
2:02:29.05
2:33:37.73
3:05:10.68
3:37:32.36

29:18.41

59:55.59
1:30:37.67
2:01:43.70
2:33:09.27
3:05:20.19
3:38:03.56

30:08.54
1:01:01.96
1:32:03.88
2:03:07.50
2:34:18.05
3:05:31.32
3:37:20.20

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:30.59
1:04.52
1:07.05
1:20.64
1:29.54
2:28.45

0:00.00
0:24.56
0:24.61
0:50.12
0:56.24
1:20.51
2:09.24

0:00.00
1:18.77
1:23.67
1:47.62
2:07.16
2:52.51
3:24.96

0:00.00
0:44.88
0:53.38
0:55.08
1:02.01
1:04.73
1:40.34

11/15/2024 04:05:52



Race Date

NCAA DI Midwest XC Regional Championships

November 16, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - lowa
Team Score (places): 389

507
508
506
503
502
505
504

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Will Ryan

Miles Wilson

Kyle Montgomery
Ethan Eichhorn
Brayden Burnett
Hayden Kuhn
Carson Houg

Team - Wichita State
Team Score (places): 397

692
689
695
691
696
698
697

No o~ wDN PR

Yared Kidane
Adrian Diaz-Lopez
Cesar Ramirez
Colin Graham
Aidan Reyna
Riley Vandaveer
lan Schram

Team - Drake
Team Score (places): 407

453
449
450
452
447
451

o O WN P

Team - North Dakota State

Juan Trasobares
Enzo Marie
Harrison Martinenko
Aidan Simon
Brendan Cain
Aidan Ramsey

Team Score (places): 442

588
591
593
590
594
592

o O WN P

Jake Arason
Hunter Klimek
Tyson Mahar
William Gerber
Ethan Moe
Jacob Knodle

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 10K

Overall
Grade Place
JR 57
SO 60
FR 86
FR 91
JR 95
JR (130)
JR (155)
JR 33
JR 39
JR 90
FR 110
SO 125
JR (144)
FR (168)
JR 27
SR 63
SR 72
JR 109
JR 136
SO (171)
SR 37
SR 61
SR 102
SO 118
FR 124
JR (166)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 30:59.44

57
117
203
294
389

(519)

(674)

30:42.62
30:45.73
31:07.36
31:09.66
31:11.83
31:56.82
32:31.90

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 31:04.44

33
72
162
272
397
(541)
(709)

30:18.41
30:29.52
31:09.06
31:31.83
31:53.40
32:14.91
33:02.20

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 31:06.56

27
90
162
271
407
(578)

30:10.13
30:48.69
30:58.02
31:28.43
32:07.52
33:14.40

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 31:11.60

37
98
200
318
442
(608)

30:22.95
30:47.23
31:17.55
31:38.29
31:51.98
32:58.90

30:42.62
1:01:28.35
1:32:35.71
2:03:45.37
2:34:57.20
3:06:54.02
3:39:25.92

30:18.41
1:00:47.93
1:31:56.99
2:03:28.82
2:35:22.22
3:07:37.13
3:40:39.33

30:10.13
1.00:58.82
1:31:56.84
2:03:25.27
2:35:32.79
3:08:47.19

30:22.95
1.01:10.18
1:32:27.73
2:04:06.02
2:35:58.00
3:08:56.90

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:03.11
0:24.74
0:27.04
0:29.21
1:14.20
1:49.28

0:00.00
0:11.11
0:50.65
1:13.42
1:34.99
1:56.50
2:43.79

0:00.00
0:38.56
0:47.89
1:18.30
1:57.39
3:04.27

0:00.00
0:24.28
0:54.60
1:15.34
1:29.03
2:35.95

11/15/2024 04:05:53



Race Date
November 16, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Nebraska
Team Score (places): 470

572
565
568
573
569
571
575

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Rico Leijenaar
Trevor Acton
Denny Chapman
Max Myers

Liem Chot

Sam Kirchner
Grant Wasserman

Team - Creighton
Team Score (places): 496

435
439
434
436
431
432
438

No o~ wDN PR

Evan Kraus

Jake Ziebarth
Noah Jodon
Ryan Montera
Marcos Gonzalez
Cole Haith

Jack Sorensen

Team - Kansas State
Team Score (places): 505

537
535
536
539
538
534

o O WN P

Tommy Hazen
Jackson Esquibel
Alex Gutierrez
Jacob Norris
Lucas Holdren
Devin Chappel

Team - Saint Louis
Team Score (places): 544

630
633
634
628
632
629
631

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Lukasz Iwanowski
Manny Vela
Brock Waugh
George Blanco
Tyler Schweizer
Bora Celinkal
Jack Robeson

NCAA DI Midwest XC Regional Championships

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 10K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 31:18.84
FR 38 38 30:26.61  30:26.61 0:00.00
JR 78 116 31:03.83 1:01:30.44 0:37.22
FR 105 221 31:25.09 1:32:55.53 0:58.48
FR 114 335 31:35.20 2:04:30.73 1:08.59
SR 135 470 32:03.48 2:36:34.21 1:36.87
SO (143) (613) 32:14.32 3:08:48.53 1:47.71
SO (153) (766) 32:28.16 3:41:16.69 2:01.55
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 31:22.92
SO 71 71 30:56.15  30:56.15 0:00.00
SR 79 150 31:04.44 1:02:00.59 0:08.29
JR 103 253 31:21.36 1:33:21.95 0:25.21
SR 115 368 31:36.38 2:04:58.33 0:40.23
SR 128 496 31:56.25 2:36:54.58 1:00.10
JR (174) (670) 33:16.82 3:10:11.40 2:20.67
JR (182) (852) 33:39.86 3:43:51.26 2:43.71
Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 31:25.39
SR 51 51 30:38.98  30:38.98 0:00.00
FR 87 138 31:08.25 1:01:47.23 0:29.27
SR 108 246 31:28.15 1:33:15.38 0:49.17
SO 117 363 31:37.78 2:04:53.16 0:58.80
FR 142 505 32:13.79 2:37:06.95 1:34.81
e} (172) (677) 33:15.19 3:10:22.14 2:36.21
Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 31:30.54
JR 92 92 31:10.38  31:10.38 0:00.00
FR 94 186 31:11.19 1:02:21.57 0:00.81
FR 112 298 31:34.19 1:33:55.76 0:23.81
SR 120 418 31:42.51 2:05:38.27 0:32.13
JR 126 544 31:54.43 2:37:32.70 0:44.05
SO (139) (683) 32:10.06 3:09:42.76 0:59.68
FR (179) (862) 33:33.27 3:43:16.03 2:22.89

11/15/2024 04:05:53



Race Date

NCAA DI Midwest XC Regional Championships

November 16, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - DePaul
Team Score (places): 563

446
444
443
441
445
442

O Ul WN PR

Damian Rodriguez
Griffin Lehnhardt
Mason Krieg
Lucas Cunningham
William Previdi

Joe Knanishu

Team - South Dakota
Team Score (places): 564

654
653
652
650
655
651
649

~No ok wWDN PR

Caleb Rivera
Isaac Ochoa
Piercze Marshall
Natnael Kifle
Trevor Thomsen
Carson Lauterbach
Trevor Hiatt

Team - lllinois-Chicago
Team Score (places): 602

493
496
494
492
495
499
501

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Daniel Chavez
Alexander Das
Zachary Close
Alex Bacci

Theodore Cunningham

Luke Malone
Angel Solis

Team - Northern lowa
Team Score (places): 639

602
600
599
597
598
595
601

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Caleb Shumaker
Carson Owens
Chase Lauman
Brady Griebel
Levi Hill

Drew Dombrosky
Micah Rees

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 10K

Overall
Grade Place

SR 48

SR 104
SO 119
SR 145
SR 147
SR (170)
SR 69

FR 80

SO 113
FR 137
FR 165
JR a77)
SO (184)
JR 82

SO 99

FR 127
JR 146
SO 148
SR (157)
JR (163)
SR 49

SO 134
SO 150
SR 152
SO 154
SO (187)
FR (188)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 31:38.83

48
152
271
416
563

(733)

30:37.54
31:22.56
31:39.68
32:16.23
32:18.16
33:12.04

Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 31:43.73

69
149
262
399
564

(741)

(925)

30:53.98
31:04.85
31:34.39
32:08.98
32:56.45
33:25.58
33:54.06

Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 31:46.83

82
181
308
454
602

(759)
(922)

31:05.06
31:15.84
31:56.16
32:17.33
32:19.76
32:37.33
32:53.09

Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 31:59.55

49
183
333
485
639

(826)

(1014)

30:38.00
32:03.33
32:21.47
32:23.56
32:31.38
34:16.63
34:23.07

30:37.54
1:02:00.10
1:33:39.78
2:05:56.01
2:38:14.17
3:11:26.21

30:53.98
1:01:58.83
1:33:33.22
2:05:42.20
2:38:38.65
3:12:04.23
3:45:58.29

31.05.06
1:02:20.90
1:34:17.06
2:06:34.39
2:38:54.15
3:11:31.48
3:44:24.57

30:38.00
1:02:41.33
1:35:02.80
2:07:26.36
2:39:57.74
3:14:14.37
3:48:37.44

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:45.02
1:02.14
1:38.69
1:40.62
2:34.50

0:00.00
0:10.87
0:40.41
1:15.00
2:02.47
2:31.60
3:00.08

0:00.00
0:10.78
0:51.10
1:12.27
1:14.70
1:32.27
1:48.03

0:00.00
1:25.33
1:43.47
1:45.56
1:53.38
3:38.63
3:45.07

11/15/2024 04:05:53



Race Date
November 16, 2024

Bib No

NCAA DI Midwest XC Regional Championships
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Eastern Illinois
Team Score (places): 665

a b~ wbdN -

464
455
463
460
454

Joseph Stoddard
Michael Atkins
Cale Smith

Sam Nowak
Bradley Ahrens

Team - North Dakota
Team Score (places): 707

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

582
577
583
584
587
578
585

Matej Hrebacka
Niko Angell
Ethan Kimmel
Aleksa Milanovic
Jonas Weschle
AJ Ash

Cian Nagle

Team - SE Missouri
Team Score (places): 763

~No o wWDN R

638
639
637
640
636
635
641

Noah Little

Cade McCadams
Evan Fuller

Byron Sowerby
Clayton Eftink
Jacob Blassingame
Justin Splitt

Team - SIU Edwardsville
Team Score (places): 838

o O WN P

643
642
647
644
646
645

Tanner Emerson
Jackson Edwards
D'Andre Watson
Tyler Guthrie
Logan Luttrell
Cullen Krieg

Team - Southern Illinois
Team Score (places): 864

Men
Men's 10K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 32:09.98
e 70 70 30:55.25  30:55.25 0:00.00
JR 131 201 31:57.32 1:02:52.57 1:02.07
SO 133 334 32:02.27 1:34:54.84 1:07.02
SR 158 492 32:38.71 2:07:33.55 1:43.46
JR 173 665 33:16.34 2:40:49.89 2:21.09
Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 32:17.62
FR 81 81 31:04.96  31:04.96 0:00.00
SO 149 230 32:20.51 1:03:25.47 1:15.55
SO 156 386 32:35.84 1:36:01.31 1:30.88
SO 159 545 32:40.98 2:08:42.29 1:36.02
FR 162 707 32:45.82 2:41:28.11 1:40.86
SO (167) (874) 32:58.92 3:14:27.03 1:53.96
FR (183) (1057) 33:48.65 3:48:15.68 2:43.69
Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 33:02.19
SR 59 59 30:44.50  30:44.50 0:00.00
SO 160 219 32:42.17 1:03:26.67 1:57.67
FR 169 388 33:04.05 1:36:30.72 2:19.55
JR 186 574 34:07.03 2:10:37.75 3:22.53
JR 189 763 34:33.20 2:45:10.95 3:48.70
JR (190) (953) 34:57.38 3:20:08.33 4:12.88
SR (191) (1144) 35:07.32 3:55:15.65 4:22.82
Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 33:09.95
FR 138 138 32:09.15  32:09.15 0:00.00
SR 164 302 32:54.25 1:05:03.40 0:45.10
JR 175 477 33:22.62 1:38:26.02 1:13.47
SR 176 653 33:24.41 2:11:50.43 1:15.26
FR 185 838 33:59.33 2:45:49.76 1:50.18
SO (192) (1030) 35:23.98 3:21:13.74 3:14.83

Finish Position - 29
Average Time: 34:53.57

7 11/15/2024 04:05:53



Race Date NCAA DI Midwest XC Regional Championships

November 16, 2024 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 10K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Southern lllinois Finish Position - 29

Team Score (places): 864 Average Time: 34:53.57
1 671 Weston Jokerst JR 132 132 32:01.69 32:01.69 0:00.00
2 670 Uriah Guthrie SR 178 310 33:26.96 1:05:28.65 1:25.27
3 668 Ben Chance FR 180 490 33:34.39 1:39:03.04 1:32.70
4 669 Wil Foltz FR 181 671 33:37.00 2:12:40.04 1:35.31
5 672 Ben Morgan SR 193 864 41:47.82 2:54.27.86 9:46.13

Team - Western lllinois Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 687 Logan Lommel SR Less Than 5 31:40.85 31:40.85 0:00.00
2 683 Logan Beckmier SO Less Than 5 31:41.97 1:03:22.82 0:01.12
3 686 Sean Hudspath SO Less Than 5 32:21.65 1:35:44.47 0:40.80
4 685 Eason Comer FR Less Than 5 33:24.86 2:09:09.33 1:44.01

Team - Oral Roberts Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 625 Abraham Chelangam SO Less Than 5 29:12.27 29:12.27 0:00.00
2 626 Nicodemus Rotich SR Less Than 5 31:01.12 1:00:13.39 1:48.85

8 11/15/2024 04:05:53



	IndividualMWRegionalM
	MWRegionalTeamM

